
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= COMMERCIAL CREDIT
OF AL INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199801210000
19611

01/21/1998
08:33:17

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARKER,
PATSY S

199801220000
22971

01/22/1998
10:30:42

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POPINSKI,
MATTHEW

199802090000
44131

02/09/1998
12:52:38

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHUNN,
ALBERT M

199802090000
44141

02/09/1998
12:52:39

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL,
CHARLA

199802180000
53861

02/18/1998
11:51:25

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HICKS,
MICHEAL

199802270000
67621

02/27/1998
11:16:11

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAZEL,
DEBORAH J

199803050000
77361

03/05/1998
02:24:44

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOONEY,
GREG

199803170000
92151

03/17/1998
10:19:42

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NAYLOR,
THOMAS E

199803310001
12831

03/31/1998
10:08:33

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BULLARD,
MARY L

199804140001
33021

04/14/1998
01:14:15

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KNEPPER,
WAYNE

199804270001
50391

04/27/1998
01:55:13

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCSWAIN,
VIVIAN

199804270001
50401

04/27/1998
01:55:15

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERRON,
ALFRED E

199804210001
43421

04/21/1998
01:31:29

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WADE,
DENNIS

199804220001
45191

04/22/1998
01:19:24

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSSELL,
HELEN S

199805040001
60751

05/04/1998
12:28:16

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
CAROL A

199805060001
65661

05/06/1998
03:01:03

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TIMMONS,
BILLY

199805110001
71121

05/11/1998
10:24:05

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LIVEOAK,
ROSEMARY C

199802020000
33441

02/02/1998
01:54:07

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARRISH,
GARY



199803230001
01381

03/23/1998
02:34:27

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAYNOR,
LARRY

199804060001
21861

04/06/1998
12:12:47

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
HENRY C

199804090001
27891

04/09/1998
02:02:49

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
KENNETH

199804170001
37441

04/17/1998
08:12:48

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LILLY, KAREN
R

199805010001
58771

05/01/1998
12:14:55

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CORLEY,
DONNA

199805060001
65681

05/06/1998
03:03:51

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FAULKNER,
BILLY

199805110001
71221

05/11/1998
10:46:02

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARDINO,
DON G

199801200000
18811

01/20/1998
01:40:21

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GURLEY,
DAVID I

17 141 Lot#:26
Book:17
Pg:141

199802110000
46991

02/11/1998
12:25:37

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CHANDLER,
BRENT

6 106 Lot#:15 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:106

199804270001
50521

04/27/1998
02:28:50

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HERRING,
MARY JANE

5 76 Lot#:18 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:76

199804220001
45081

04/22/1998
01:10:17

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CHEEKS,
KATHY L

21 8 Lot#:13
Book:21 Pg:8

199805140001
78031

05/14/1998
01:02:23

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLIS, JERRI T Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE


