Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199801210000 19611	01/21/1998 08:33:17	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARKER, PATSY S						
199801220000 22971	01/22/1998 10:30:42	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POPINSKI, MATTHEW						
199802090000 44131	02/09/1998 12:52:38	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHUNN, ALBERT M						
199802090000 44141	02/09/1998 12:52:39	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, CHARLA						
199802180000 53861	02/18/1998 11:51:25	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HICKS, MICHEAL						
199802270000 67621	02/27/1998 11:16:11	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAZEL, DEBORAH J						
199803050000 77361	03/05/1998 02:24:44	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOONEY, GREG						
199803170000 92151	03/17/1998 10:19:42	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NAYLOR, THOMAS E						
199803310001 12831	03/31/1998 10:08:33	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BULLARD, MARY L						
199804140001 33021	04/14/1998 01:14:15	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KNEPPER, WAYNE						
199804270001 50391	04/27/1998 01:55:13	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCSWAIN, VIVIAN						
199804270001 50401	04/27/1998 01:55:15	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERRON, ALFRED E						
199804210001 43421	04/21/1998 01:31:29	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WADE, DENNIS						
199804220001 45191	04/22/1998 01:19:24	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUSSELL, HELEN S						
199805040001 60751	05/04/1998 12:28:16	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, CAROL A						
199805060001 65661	05/06/1998 03:01:03	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TIMMONS, BILLY						
199805110001 71121	05/11/1998 10:24:05	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LIVEOAK, ROSEMARY C						
199802020000 33441	02/02/1998 01:54:07	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARRISH, GARY						

199805140001 78031	05/14/1998 01:02:23	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELLIS, JERRI T				Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199804220001 45081	04/22/1998 01:10:17	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHEEKS, KATHY L		21	8	Lot#:13 Book:21 Pg:8
199804270001 50521	04/27/1998 02:28:50	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HERRING, MARY JANE		5	76	Lot#:18 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:76
199802110000 46991	02/11/1998 12:25:37	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHANDLER, BRENT		6	106	Lot#:15 Blk:6 Book:6 Pg:106
199801200000 18811	01/20/1998 01:40:21	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GURLEY, DAVID I		17	141	Lot#:26 Book:17 Pg:141
199805110001 71221	05/11/1998 10:46:02	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARDINO, DON G				
199805060001 65681	05/06/1998 03:03:51	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FAULKNER, BILLY				
199805010001 58771	05/01/1998 12:14:55	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CORLEY, DONNA				
199804170001 37441	04/17/1998 08:12:48	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LILLY, KAREN R				
199804090001 27891	04/09/1998 02:02:49	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, KENNETH				
199804060001 21861	04/06/1998 12:12:47	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, HENRY C				
199803230001 01381	03/23/1998 02:34:27	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAYNOR, LARRY				